
Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 67 Schröters, Thorsten HKF Brühl 231 56 164 54 118 44 513 154

2 131 Ferchichi, Mohamed Ali GSRV München ´01 236 46 67 61 210 44 513 151

3 28 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 222 42 215 47 58 53 495 142

4 14 Staab, Annette GRC Düsseldorf ´95 214 36 165 47 82 51 461 134

5 25 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 136 47 129 51 296 36 561 134

6 87 Grieger, Annett GLRR Köln ´01 159 46 96 42 116 45 371 133

7 64 Stiller, Birgit GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 154 43 37 58 313 32 504 133

8 76 Lyhs, Nicol GKK "Goldene 9" Bremerhaven 274 48 154 45 186 39 614 132

9 12 Domnofski, Peter GRC Düsseldorf ´95 109 56 320 30 118 45 547 131

10 60 Wanek, Barbara GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 126 43 122 52 266 35 514 130

11 62 Bardt, Gabi GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 154 42 264 36 135 52 553 130

12 9 Boy, Bettina HSK Wesseling 2011 267 30 181 47 142 52 590 129

13 26 Barbarski, Manuela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 196 39 208 50 201 39 605 128

14 73 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 1999 422 39 335 45 291 44 1048 128

15 128 Klingbeil, Stefan GSRV München ´01 148 53 285 40 193 34 626 127

16 39 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 190 43 361 40 159 44 710 127

17 86 Toprak, Hasan GLRR Köln ´01 438 32 166 48 194 47 798 127

18 21 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 320 37 222 34 187 55 729 126

19 85 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln ´01 345 30 55 52 343 44 743 126

20 97 Geerk, Claudia HSV Wesel ´09 339 35 147 44 96 45 582 124

21 18 Metin, Urgan GRC Düsseldorf ´95 218 37 224 38 159 49 601 124

22 80 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 169 37 250 44 105 41 524 122

23 13 Porcher, Stephan GRC Düsseldorf ´95 94 53 380 28 238 41 712 122

24 1 Schwarz-Küh, Gabi GSRC Frankfurt / Main 282 38 197 49 336 35 815 122

25 82 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 217 40 293 37 144 44 654 121

26 96 Becker, Susanne HSV Wesel ´09 243 36 183 47 223 37 649 120

27 66 Markovic, Stipo GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 275 41 198 42 293 37 766 120

28 114 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 254 34 174 36 141 49 569 119

29 130 Schroff, Günter GSRV München ´01 302 31 130 49 191 39 623 119

30 125 Hillert, Reinhard GSRC Osnabrück 386 32 98 41 202 46 686 119

31 118 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld 489 30 174 46 105 43 768 119

32 71 Dickel, Rudolf GSV Lennestadt-Kirchhundem ´76 327 35 172 45 299 39 798 119

33 92 Czuberny, Volker GV Schleswig 124 42 237 42 585 35 946 119

34 19 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 107 46 272 34 354 38 733 118

35 74 Salinger, Martin GRSC Mannheim 1999 260 33 257 45 296 40 813 118

36 11 Domnofski, Manuela GRC Düsseldorf ´95 331 34 54 46 174 37 559 117

Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
 

06.04.2013 Gesamt :

1.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

3.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )



Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
 

06.04.2013 Gesamt :

1.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

3.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

37 24 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 276 31 242 36 135 50 653 117

38 23 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 386 26 104 45 169 46 659 117

39 78 Lyhs, Andreas GKK "Goldene 9" Bremerhaven 51 56 253 31 421 30 725 117

40 5 Marschner, Richard GSRF Wetzlar 84/94 486 24 115 51 295 42 896 117

41 95 Wolf, Dodo GV Schleswig 205 36 191 40 200 40 596 116

42 53 Bliesen, Renate GSV Aachen ´00/02 96 41 380 30 122 45 598 116

43 10 Boy, Wolfgang HSK Wesseling 2011 197 38 223 47 463 31 883 116

44 7 Weber, Klaus GSRF Wetzlar 84/94 202 33 202 36 63 46 467 115

45 15 Schwarz, Ursula GRC Düsseldorf ´95 234 39 196 34 167 42 597 115

46 33 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 64 49 299 31 312 35 675 115

47 112 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn ´96 324 35 178 37 229 43 731 115

48 55 Rupert, Bernhard GC Duisburg 88/94 219 41 295 35 224 39 738 115

49 65 Schmeisser, Ralf GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 126 54 494 31 475 30 1095 115

50 135 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund  87/93 164 43 182 41 232 30 578 114

51 47 Dondorf, Dagmar GSV Aachen ´00/02 420 27 94 48 245 39 759 114

52 20 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 350 27 238 30 133 56 721 113

53 27 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 305 32 236 41 213 40 754 113

54 42 Degger, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 252 43 400 38 364 32 1016 113

55 137 Schmelter, Sigried GSRC Dortmund  87/93 422 32 97 44 291 36 810 112

56 121 Sachen, Markus GOV Bitburg ´98 353 34 215 40 418 38 986 112

57 117 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld 258 36 184 34 225 41 667 111

58 98 Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel ´09 163 44 223 31 377 36 763 111

59 91 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln ´01 261 41 270 33 236 37 767 111

60 35 Pogscheba, Ursula GRC Essen ´09 212 49 329 29 246 33 787 111

61 45 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 241 42 262 41 344 28 847 111

62 140 Müller, Roswita Hamm 184 48 424 30 270 33 878 111

63 129 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRV München ´01 269 46 185 43 625 22 1079 111

64 51 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 275 35 206 36 156 39 637 110

65 111 Kolf, Gabi GRC Bonn ´96 330 32 195 37 115 40 640 109

66 22 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 211 38 128 42 337 29 676 109

67 77 Metzler, Martina GKK "Goldene 9" Bremerhaven 196 44 408 27 242 38 846 109

68 58 Krächan, Stefan GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 440 33 160 49 292 27 892 109

69 88 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 445 24 217 42 268 43 930 109

70 100 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel ´09 170 46 277 30 184 32 631 108

71 59 Kahl-Mehner, Michaela GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 401 28 177 40 132 40 710 108

72 104 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 166 44 405 27 157 36 728 107
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73 6 von Speicher, Helena GSRF Wetzlar 84/94 329 27 133 42 296 38 758 107

74 8 Weber, Sonja GSRF Wetzlar 84/94 185 43 404 28 225 36 814 107

75 54 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg 88/94 400 24 50 50 377 33 827 107

76 61 Diefenbach, Ulli GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 456 22 320 41 145 44 921 107

77 36 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 229 34 260 40 253 32 742 106

78 17 Bajramovski, Zehra GRC Düsseldorf ´95 236 40 225 36 292 30 753 106

79 94 Meyer, Harald GV Schleswig 302 40 272 28 243 38 817 106

80 52 Wüllenweber GSV Aachen ´00/02 227 39 275 40 362 27 864 106

81 99 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel ´09 354 29 298 44 376 33 1028 106

82 79 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 382 32 193 39 327 34 902 105

83 138 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund  87/93 284 33 492 21 233 51 1009 105

84 57 Ruppert, Dagmar Göttingen 124 40 212 32 115 32 451 104

85 119 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld 213 39 294 27 216 38 723 104

86 41 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 398 33 306 30 203 41 907 104

87 103 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 378 33 535 25 99 46 1012 104

88 30 Oswald, Angela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 191 35 75 43 429 25 695 103

89 37 Ciky, Silvia GRC Essen ´09 142 35 261 39 363 28 766 102

90 34 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen ´09 350 34 346 31 210 37 906 102

91 40 Schüßler, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 258 34 157 39 243 28 658 101

92 90 Tümmler, Helmut GLRR Köln ´01 205 30 88 42 444 29 737 101

93 115 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld 235 30 310 39 241 32 786 101

94 49 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 391 24 275 31 122 46 788 101

95 63 Raiss, Marian GKKC Rechtenbach 1995 225 29 299 39 367 33 891 101

96 105 Böhm, Barbara GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 222 37 187 38 502 26 911 101

97 2 Stockmar, Beate GSRC Frankfurt / Main 306 33 317 34 333 34 956 101

98 3 Heintges, Brigitte GSRC Frankfurt / Main 317 31 286 31 206 38 809 100

99 110 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 286 31 189 34 234 34 709 99

100 31 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 423 25 171 35 253 39 847 99

101 116 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld 219 31 185 45 528 22 932 98

102 101 Geerk, Ralf HSV Wesel ´09 407 35 242 37 417 26 1066 98

103 113 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn ´96 415 38 578 17 130 43 1123 98

104 75 Schopmeyer, Martin GKK "Goldene 9" Bremerhaven 187 40 449 26 312 31 948 97

105 69 Ballon, Werner GSV Lennestadt-Kirchhundem ´76 245 37 334 30 404 30 983 97

106 139 Kunz-Schumacher, R. GSRC Dortmund  87/93 286 32 579 24 140 41 1005 97

107 123 Wienhold, Eberhard GOV Bitburg ´98 358 35 414 32 436 30 1208 97

108 136 Zimmernann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund  87/93 236 38 265 29 221 29 722 96
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109 29 Oswald, Peter GSRC Langenfeld ´93 291 30 267 30 263 36 821 96

110 134 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund  87/93 362 29 166 37 358 30 886 96

111 50 Beddies, Sarah GSV Aachen ´00/02 248 41 349 31 338 24 935 96

112 89 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 250 47 446 17 415 32 1111 96

113 44 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 216 29 117 42 308 24 641 95

114 120 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld 317 31 323 29 164 35 804 95

115 81 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 390 24 180 37 329 33 899 94

116 84 Kaiser, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 523 26 152 38 243 30 918 94

117 83 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 177 44 368 28 432 22 977 94

118 32 Barbarski, Marianne GSRC Langenfeld ´93 406 25 339 34 121 34 866 93

119 4 Heintges, Gerhard GSRC Frankfurt / Main 255 30 238 29 380 34 873 93

120 109 Blanke, Ralf GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 324 28 410 25 189 39 923 92

121 46 Schepp, Mariane GSV Aachen ´00/02 236 32 231 30 239 29 706 91

122 133 Becker, Klaus GSRC Dortmund  87/93 309 26 284 29 180 36 773 91

123 106 Kemper, Robert GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 435 29 224 28 284 34 943 91

124 43 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 302 32 377 28 296 31 975 91

125 107 Pöllmann, Lina GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 330 33 192 38 450 17 972 88

126 102 Bouten, Wolfgang HSV Wesel ´09 257 38 468 24 272 26 997 88

127 108 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 226 33 403 29 371 26 1000 88

128 127 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück 307 32 452 23 263 33 1022 88

129 122 Ittenbach, Iris GOV Bitburg ´98 377 24 446 30 253 34 1076 88

130 124 Wienhold, Hannelore GOV Bitburg ´98 402 28 286 29 309 30 997 87

131 48 Dondorf, Stefan GSV Aachen ´00/02 256 42 392 24 489 20 1137 86

132 56 Karger-Zumbusch, Käthe GC Duisburg 88/94 327 32 344 28 470 26 1141 86

133 132 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund  87/93 437 26 180 34 370 25 987 85

134 72 Dickel, Gabi GSV Lennestadt-Kirchhundem ´76 314 32 407 23 367 30 1088 85

135 16 Odental, Soo Cheng GRC Düsseldorf ´95 549 23 337 30 332 31 1218 84

136 68 Neuhaus, Engelbert GSV Lennestadt-Kirchhundem ´76 237 32 502 21 382 26 1121 79

137 93 Gergensen, Arno GV Schleswig 559 21 398 22 310 35 1267 78

138 70 Schöttes, Magnus GSV Lennestadt-Kirchhundem ´76 452 22 393 26 424 30 1269 78

139 126 Menke, Christian GSRC Osnabrück 383 30 552 19 366 29 1301 78

140 38 Diaf, Slim GRC Essen ´09 752 9 281 31 326 27 1359 67



 
 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Schroff, Günter Ferchichi, Mohamed Ali 538 77 197 110 401 83 1136 270

2 Schmeisser, Ralf Schröters, Thorsten 357 110 658 85 593 74 1608 269

3 Barbarski, Gerhard Barbarski, Manuela 332 86 337 101 497 75 1166 262

4 Staab, Annette Schwarz, Ursula 308 89 545 75 320 92 1173 256

5 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 527 74 451 88 271 93 1249 255

6 Brandt, Angelika Toprak, Hasan 783 62 221 100 537 91 1541 253

7 Porcher, Stephan Ridinger, Achim 516 92 715 73 529 85 1760 250

8 Domnofski, Manuela Domnofski, Peter 440 90 374 76 292 82 1106 248

9 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang 464 68 404 94 605 83 1473 245

10 Becker, Susanne Geerk, Claudia 582 71 330 91 319 82 1231 244

11 Grieger, Annett Brümmel, Bärbel 604 70 313 84 384 88 1301 242

12 Lyhs, Nicol Metzler, Martina 470 92 562 72 428 77 1460 241

13 Diefenbach, Ulli Stiller, Birgit 610 65 357 99 458 76 1425 240

14 Klingbeil, Stefan Klingbeil, Ulrike 417 99 470 83 818 56 1705 238

15 Jonkmann, Theo Eickelmann, Michael 531 75 350 76 524 84 1405 235

16 Henkenjohann, Heinz Wermers, Erika 662 57 346 81 304 96 1312 234

17 Kronenberg, Rosalie Schwarz, Thomas 457 73 510 64 487 94 1454 231

18 Schütz, Monika Dondorf, Dagmar 661 69 356 89 589 67 1606 225

19 Marschner, Richard von Speicher, Helena 815 51 248 93 591 80 1654 224

20 Schwarz-Küh, Gabi Stockmar, Beate 588 71 514 83 669 69 1771 223

21 Weber, Klaus Weber, Sonja 387 76 606 64 288 82 1281 222

22 Meyer, Harald Wolf, Dodo 507 76 463 68 443 78 1413 222

23 Gasnick, Markus Scharne-Gasnick, Heike 414 83 645 62 522 72 1581 217

24 Krächan, Stefan Kahl-Mehner, Michaela 841 61 337 89 424 67 1602 217

25 Hensen, Georg Windbrake, Rita 669 72 752 53 271 92 1692 217

26 Grunwald, Marco Grunwald, Heidi 517 73 521 75 753 69 1791 217

27 Nys, Stefanie Wüllenweber 502 74 481 76 518 66 1501 216

28 Schopmeyer, Martin Lyhs, Andreas 238 96 702 57 733 61 1673 214

29 Pogscheba, Ursula Ciky, Silvia 354 84 590 68 609 61 1553 213

30 Beddies, Boris Grond, Gerd 614 62 423 72 511 65 1548 199

31 Nys, Alexandra Beddies, Sarah 639 65 624 62 460 70 1723 197

32 Dencker, Guido Tümmler, Helmut 455 77 534 59 859 61 1848 197

33 Hillert, Reinhard Menke, Christian 769 62 650 60 568 75 1987 197

34 Czuberny, Volker Gergensen, Arno 683 63 635 64 895 70 2213 197

35 Heintges, Brigitte Heintges, Gerhard 572 61 524 60 586 72 1682 193

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 
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   Rommè - Mannschaft - ERGEBNIS HDH

Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 GSRC Langenfeld ´93  I. 859 160 788 189 768 168 2415 517

2 GSRV München ´01 955 176 667 193 1219 139 2841 508

3 GSRC Düsseldorf  I. 748 179 919 151 612 174 2279 504

4 GLRR Köln I. 1387 132 534 184 921 179 2842 495

5 GKKC Rechtenbach 1995  II. 659 168 1094 164 1290 147 3043 479

6 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 988 148 860 140 1011 178 2859 466

7 GLRR Köln II. 947 174 968 146 1213 142 3128 462

8 HSV Wesel ´09 1099 144 851 166 1072 151 3022 461

9 GKK "Goldene 9" Bremerhaven 708 188 1264 129 1161 138 3133 455

10 GKKC Rechtenbach 1995  I. 1423 126 779 182 835 146 3037 454

11 GSRF Wetzlar 84/94 1202 127 854 157 879 162 2935 446

12 GRC Bonn ´96 1323 139 1125 127 615 175 3063 441

13 GRC Krefeld 1201 127 853 164 1099 138 3153 429

14 GSRC Düsseldorf  II. 1237 139 982 138 950 152 3169 429

15 GV Schleswig 1190 139 1098 132 1338 148 3626 419

16 GSRC Frankfurt / Main 1160 132 1038 143 1255 141 3453 416

17 GSV Aachen 00/02  III. 1141 139 1105 138 978 136 3224 413

18 GC Duisburg 88/94 1070 137 901 145 1186 130 3157 412

19 GSRC Dortmund  87/93 1096 137 1419 123 963 152 3478 412

20 GSV Münster "Rommé 2005 " 1201 143 1351 118 1042 142 3594 403

21 GSV Aachen 00/02  II. 1153 143 979 143 1317 116 3449 402

22 GSV Aachen 00/02  I. 1168 137 1200 138 1171 128 3539 403

23 GSRC Langenfeld ´93  II. 1311 115 852 142 1066 134 3229 391

24 GOV Bitburg ´98 1490 121 1361 131 1416 132 4267 384

25 GSV Lennestadt-Kirchhundem ´761261 126 1401 122 1509 125 4171 373

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

1.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 2.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 3.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. )

06.04.2013



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Barbarski, Gerhard 136 47 129 51 296 36 561 134

26 Barbarski, Manuela 196 39 208 50 201 39 605 128

27 Barbarski, Heinz 305 32 236 41 213 40 754 113

 Platz 28 Schneider, Melanie 222 42 215 47 58 53 495 142

1 GSRC Langenfeld ´93  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2415 517

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

128 Klingbeil, Stefan 148 53 285 40 193 34 626 127

 129 Klingbeil, Ulrike 269 46 185 43 625 22 1079 111

130 Schroff, Günter 302 31 130 49 191 39 623 119

 Platz 131 Ferchichi, Mohamed Ali 236 46 67 61 210 44 513 151

2 GSRC München ´01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2841 508

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

11 Domnofski, Manuela 331 34 54 46 174 37 559 117

12 Domnofski, Peter 109 56 320 30 118 45 547 131

13 Porcher, Stephan 94 53 380 28 238 41 712 122

 Platz 14 Staab, Annette 214 36 165 47 82 51 461 134

3 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2279 504

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

85 Brandt, Angelika 345 30 55 52 343 44 743 126

86 Toprak, Hasan 438 32 166 48 194 47 798 127

87 Grieger, Annett 159 46 96 42 116 45 371 133

 Platz 88 Brümmel, Bärbel 445 24 217 42 268 43 930 109

4 GLRR Köln ´01  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2842 495

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

62 Bardt, Gabi 154 42 264 36 135 52 553 130

63 Raiss, Marian 225 29 299 39 367 33 891 101

64 Stiller, Birgit 154 43 37 58 313 32 504 133

 Platz 65 Schmeisser, Ralf 126 54 494 31 475 30 1095 115

5 GKKC Rechtenbach 1995  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3043 479

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

19 Kronenberg, Rosalie 107 46 272 34 354 38 733 118

20 Schwarz, Thomas 350 27 238 30 133 56 721 113

21 Jonkmann, Theo 320 37 222 34 187 55 729 126

 Platz 22 Eickelmann, Michael 211 38 128 42 337 29 676 109

6 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2859 466

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

89 Dencker, Guido 250 47 446 17 415 32 1111 96

 90 Tümmler, Helmut 205 30 88 42 444 29 737 101

91 Tümmler, Ursula 261 41 270 33 236 37 767 111

 Platz 67 Schröters, Thorsten 231 56 164 54 118 44 513 154

7 GLRR Köln ´01  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3128 462

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

96 Becker, Susanne 243 36 183 47 223 37 649 120

97 Geerk, Claudia 339 35 147 44 96 45 582 124

98 Grunwald, Marco 163 44 223 31 377 36 763 111

 Platz 99 Grunwald, Heidi 354 29 298 44 376 33 1028 106

8 HSV Wesel ´09 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3022 461

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

75 Schopmeyer, Martin 187 40 449 26 312 31 948 97

76 Lyhs, Nicol 274 48 154 45 186 39 614 132

77 Metzler, Martina 196 44 408 27 242 38 846 109

 Platz 78 Lyhs, Andreas 51 56 253 31 421 30 725 117

9 GKK Bremerhaven "Goldene 9" Abschluß Ergebnis : 3133 455

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

58 Krächan, Stefan 440 33 160 49 292 27 892 109

59 Kahl-Mehner, Michaela 401 28 177 40 132 40 710 108

60 Wanek, Barbara 126 43 122 52 266 35 514 130

 Platz 61 Diefenbach, Ulli 456 22 320 41 145 44 921 107

10 GKKC Rechtenbach 1995  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3037 454

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Marschner, Richard 486 24 115 51 295 42 896 117

6 von Speicher, Helena 329 27 133 42 296 38 758 107

7 Weber, Klaus 202 33 202 36 63 46 467 115

 Platz 8 Weber, Sonja 185 43 404 28 225 36 814 107

11 GSRF Wetzler 84/94 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2935 446

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

111 Kolf, Gabi 330 32 195 37 115 40 640 109

 112 Biebach, Renate 324 35 178 37 229 43 731 115

113 Hensen, Georg 415 38 578 17 130 43 1123 98

 Platz 114 Windbrake, Rita 254 34 174 36 141 49 569 119

12 GRC Bonn ´96 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3063 441

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

115 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 235 30 310 39 241 32 786 101

116 Buscher, Susanne 219 31 185 45 528 22 932 98

117 Lorenzen, Petra 258 36 184 34 225 41 667 111

 Platz 118 Loseken, Bianca 489 30 174 46 105 43 768 119

13 GRC Krefeld Abschluß Ergebnis : 3153 429

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

85 Brandt, Angelika 345 30 55 52 343 44 743 126

86 Toprak, Hasan 438 32 166 48 194 47 798 127

87 Grieger, Annett 153 46 96 42 116 45 365 133

 Platz 88 Brümmel, Bärbel 445 24 217 42 268 43 930 109

14 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2836 495

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

92 Czuberny, Volker 124 42 237 42 585 35 946 119

93 Gergensen, Arno 559 21 398 22 310 35 1267 78

94 Meyer, Harald 302 40 272 28 243 38 817 106

 Platz 95 Wolf, Dodo 205 36 191 40 200 40 596 116

15 GV Schleswig Abschluß Ergebnis : 3626 419

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
 

06.04.2013

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Schwarz-Küh, Gabi 282 38 197 49 336 35 815 122

2 Stockmar, Beate 306 33 317 34 333 34 956 101

3 Heintges, Brigitte 317 31 286 31 206 38 809 100

 Platz 4 Heintges, Gerhard 255 30 238 29 380 34 873 93

16 GSRC Frankfurt / Main Abschluß Ergebnis : 3453 416

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

49 Nys, Alexandra 391 24 275 31 122 46 788 101

 50 Beddies, Sarah 248 41 349 31 338 24 935 96

51 Nys, Stefanie 275 35 206 36 156 39 637 110

 Platz 52 Wüllenweber 227 39 275 40 362 27 864 106

17 GSV Aachen 00/02  III. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3224 413

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

54 Plenker, Kerstin 400 24 50 50 377 33 827 107

55 Rupert, Bernhard 219 41 295 35 224 39 738 115

56 Karger-Zumbusch, Käthe 327 32 344 28 470 26 1141 86

 Platz 57 Ruppert, Dagmar 124 40 212 32 115 32 451 104

18 GC Duisburg 88/94 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3157 412

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

134 Rogel, Petra 362 29 166 37 358 30 886 96

135 Würfel, Brigitte 164 43 182 41 232 30 578 114

138 Seipke, Monika 284 33 492 21 233 51 1009 105

 Platz 139 Kunz-Schumacher, R. 286 32 579 24 140 41 1005 97

19 GSRC Dortmund 87/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3478 412

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

103 Haker, Matthias 378 33 535 25 99 46 1012 104

104 Stief, Hartwig 166 44 405 27 157 36 728 107

105 Böhm, Barbara 222 37 187 38 502 26 911 101

 Platz 106 Kemper, Robert 435 29 224 28 284 34 943 91

20 GSV Münster 2005 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3594 403

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
 

06.04.2013

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45 Schütz, Monika 241 42 262 41 344 28 847 111

46 Schepp, Mariane 236 32 231 30 239 29 706 91

47 Dondorf, Dagmar 420 27 94 48 245 39 759 114

 Platz 48 Dondorf, Stefan 256 42 392 24 489 20 1137 86

21 GSV Aachen 00/02  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3449 402

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Beddies, Boris 398 33 306 30 203 41 907 104

 42 Degger, Martina 252 43 400 38 364 32 1016 113

43 Hartmann, Ralf 302 32 377 28 296 31 975 91

 Platz 44 Grond, Gerd 216 29 117 42 308 24 641 95

22 GSV Aachen 00/02  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3539 403

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Oswald, Peter 291 30 267 30 263 36 821 96

30 Oswald, Angela 191 35 75 43 429 25 695 103

31 Glaser, Agatha 423 25 171 35 253 39 847 99

 Platz 32 Barbarski, Marianne 406 25 339 34 121 34 866 93

23 GSRC Langenfeld ´93  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3229 391

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

121 Sachen, Markus 353 34 215 40 418 38 986 112

122 Ittenbach, Iris 377 24 446 30 253 34 1076 88

123 Wienhold, Eberhard 358 35 414 32 436 30 1208 97

 Platz 124 Wienhold, Hannelore 402 28 286 29 309 30 997 87

24 GOV Bitburg ´98 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4267 384

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

68 Neuhaus, Engelbert 237 32 502 21 382 26 1121 79

69 Ballon, Werner 245 37 334 30 404 30 983 97

70 Schöttes, Magnus 452 22 393 26 424 30 1269 78

 Platz 71 Dickel, Rudolf 327 35 172 45 299 39 798 119

25 GSV Lennestadt-Kirchhundem Abschluß Ergebnis : 4171 373
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